
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911 Registered to Belgium Swimming Federation 14/07/2024 20:16 - pagina 1

3 - Dag 2 voormiddag/Jour 2 matin 20/07/2024 - 8:30

Programmanr./Epreuve 17 Meisjes/Filles, 400m vrije slag/Libre 13 - 14 jaar/ans
20/07/2024 - 8:30 Inschrijflijst
TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2024 13 50m: 5:11.77 - 25m: 5:04.97;  14 50m: 5:10.13 - 25m: 5:03.33

1 LAMMENS, Mary TZT/21095/11 4:35.75
2 D'HAESELEER, Fran DMI/21063/10 4:36.95
3 VERVLOET, Zoé GZVN/21228/10 4:37.72
4 DE BRUYCKER, Chloë TZT/21096/11 4:38.94
5 CLAEYS, Ditte DMI/21071/10 4:39.24
6 JORISSEN, Janne LGN/010438/11 4:40.02
7 BAJOT, Clémence LGN/009651/11 4:40.32
8 VEDERNIKOVA, Vera SCWR/21054/10 4:40.56
9 MARDAGA, Anaïs LGN/008390/10 4:41.01

10 ADELMANN, Clara Cenxi LAQUA/21382/10 4:41.48
11 DELSAER, Laurien LGN/013010/11 4:41.97
12 WÉGRIA, Elena ENW/010143/11 4:43.27
13 DESMET, Lieze TZT/21077/10 4:44.87
14 MERCIER, Sophie CNBA/010807/10 4:45.01
15 VANDEKERCKHOVE, Juliette TZT/21114/11 4:45.65
16 VANDAMME, Louna DM/009393/11 4:46.71
17 ABDELKHALEK, Lina ENW/012105/11 4:47.16
18 BOVEN, Axelle SHARK/21179/10 4:47.19
19 DE DECKER, Febe MEGA/21363/10 4:47.92
20 GUISSET, Jelle AST/21057/10 4:49.23
21 ROUX, Nina MHN/009524/10 4:49.23
22 TEMMERMAN, Elynne BRABO/21394/10 4:49.81
23 DE MULDER, Chloë STA/21049/10 4:50.68
24 POSSEN, Olivia STD/012107/10 4:51.22
25 GANTOIS, Janne BZK/21324/11 4:51.68
26 BOHMER, Janne ZCT/21108/10 4:52.03
27 STAS, Eléa LGN/009452/10 4:53.45
28 STOKMANS, Emma LWB/21068/10 4:54.31
29 JOHNEN, Emma VN/013920/10 4:54.41
30 VERLUYTEN, Leni TSZ/21094/10 4:54.65
31 MEULEMEESTER, Nore TZT/21101/11 4:54.94
32 DELRUE, Alyzee DMI/21076/10 4:55.23
33 DE RUIJTER, Elise MEGA/21415/10 4:55.33
34 VAN DEN BREMT, Sarah AZL/21085/10 4:55.56
35 MERTENS, Femke SHARK/21175/11 4:55.95
36 DEPIERREUX, Eléonore MOSAN/013020/10 4:56.48
37 THIJS, Maaike ZCT/21132/10 4:56.82
38 VANDERMARLIERE, Juna ISWIM/21090/11 4:57.14
39 LINSKENS, Elloise TZT/21098/11 4:57.31
40 DEPAEPE, Elize ROSC/21236/11 4:57.68
41 DEN BAES, Elise BZK/21327/10 4:59.66
42 VAN CAUWENBERGE, Catho ROSC/21278/10 4:59.69
43 HAUTEKIET, Nanoe BZK/21285/11 4:59.85
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Programmanr./Epreuve 17, Meisjes/Filles, 400m vrije slag/Libre

44 GENBRUGGE, Éléa BRABO/21297/10 5:00.62
45 CONTE, Eloïse CNT/011102/10 5:01.24
46 VAN HOUCKE, Imke KWZC/21078/11 5:01.38
47 WACHTELAER, Charlot AST/21051/10 5:01.65
48 GREGOIRE, Gaia LSC/011556/11 5:01.99
49 MAES, Helene PZC/21074/10 5:02.40
50 VANDERLINDEN, Paulien BEST/21117/11 5:02.45
51 THYS, Lena KAZS/21098/11 5:06.77
52 RIAHI, Sonia HN/010591/10 5:06.98
53 SCHACHT, Hanne IKZ/21104/11 5:07.27
54 WATELLE, Nona LAQUA/21446/10 5:07.45
55 MALFAIT, Lizanna (Lizi) FAST/21024/11 5:07.93
56 LECLERCQ, Aline CNT/009693/10 5:08.02
57 WAELPUT, Elodie TSZ/21075/10 5:08.47
58 WEVERS, Gitte DMB/21123/11 5:09.61
59 DARRAS, Nina TZT/21097/11 5:09.63
60 VERDOOD, Pip ZVL/21086/11 5:09.81
61 SEREY MENDOZA, Maylén BOUST/012818/11 5:10.30
62 VAN LITSENBORG, Aurélie DBT/21149/11 5:10.81
63 DRUWEL, Nora TiMe/21023/11 5:10.82
64 HARDACRE, Juliette AQUABLA/088923/11 5:10.96
65 LAUWERS, Sofie KST/21054/11 5:11.30

POTIER, Ludivine AFW W/012489/10 5:22.51

Programmanr./Epreuve 18 Jongens/Garçons, 200m schoolslag/Brasse 13 - 14 jaar/ans
20/07/2024 - 9:20 Inschrijflijst
TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2024 13 50m: 3:15.10 - 25m: 3:11.10;  14 50m: 3:12.10 - 25m: 3:08.10

1 EVERSONAS, Jonas CNSW/011059/10 2:32.54
2 VAN TRICHT, Finn FIRST/11212/10 2:40.54
3 VAN HOOF, Cobe BEST/11118/10 2:41.02
4 WATTIAUX, Thomas MHN/010997/10 2:42.16
5 GLODKIEWICZ, Alexandre ENW/011077/11 2:42.94
6 VOS, Sem GZVN/11257/10 2:44.05
7 HOES, Tom Alexander MHN/009522/10 2:44.15
8 METTEN, Vince DMB/11103/10 2:44.43
9 EMARA, Nael DM/010786/10 2:44.44

10 BAKX, Warre ZCK/12095/10 2:44.48
11 DE VALCK, Thibault HOZT/11078/11 2:44.65
12 VANGROOTLOON, Jef STZC/11009/10 2:46.37
13 SCIACCA, Leandro TSZ/11064/11 2:47.91
14 GARREYN, Bent UZKZ/11110/10 2:50.49
15 MPITZILIS, Ilias GZVN/11227/10 2:51.17
16 COPPENS, Quinten STA/11050/10 2:51.33
17 ALBORES-SANCHEZ, Rafael PERRON/012939/11 2:51.42
18 FALZONE, Raphaël ENLN/009906/10 2:51.71
19 CHAU, Duarte ENW/010138/11 2:52.21
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Programmanr./Epreuve 18, Jongens/Garçons, 200m schoolslag/Brasse

20 TACQ, Nathan TiMe/11055/11 2:52.83
21 MASAITIS, Mantas AQUABLA/011044/10 2:53.49
22 VANCAYZEELE, Thibau FIRST/11220/10 2:53.83
23 DAVID, Alan PERRON/010124/10 2:54.04
24 DE CRAENE, Matthis FIRST/11216/10 2:54.07
25 KEUSTERMANS, Lard HOZT/11054/11 2:54.25
26 CONROTTE, Jehan CNB/011572/10 2:54.55
27 WALTNIEL, Nand ZIOS/11085/10 2:55.39
28 VERVLOESSEM, Frits ZCT/11102/10 2:57.40
29 JACOB, Qingkun ZVL/11089/10 2:57.59
30 VANSTECHELMAN, Lucas DDAT/11136/11 2:57.93
31 DHAENE, Niels UZKZ/11109/10 2:58.04
32 DE COCK, Emiel STA/11053/10 2:58.13
33 VANDERBEKE, Louis ROSC/11273/11 2:58.16
34 EL YOUSFI, Ilyès ONS/014050/10 2:58.30
35 CHERRETTÉ, Balder AST/11056/10 2:58.33
36 PIETTE, Morgan PERRON/011597/10 2:58.74
37 DINICESCU, Damian CCM/008701/10 2:58.97
38 VRANKEN, Barend DMB/11136/11 2:59.02
39 COENE, Xander SOS/11023/10 2:59.33
40 DE WITTE, Leo KAZS/11102/10 2:59.47
41 SONUMUT, Arman SCZ/11115/10 2:59.83
42 WIJSGEER, Viktor ZVL/11112/10 3:00.59
43 ZOUHRI, Amir LAQUA/11477/10 3:00.62
44 VANNIEUWENHUYSE, Loïc FIRST/11193/10 3:00.66
45 SPIRITUS, Simon TRUST/11165/10 3:00.78
46 FREDERIX, Lou DBT/11137/11 3:01.37
47 DE CLERCK, Emiel AZL/11102/10 3:02.37
48 FRAUENKRON, Luca SSSV/010585/11 3:02.39
49 CHERON, Théo MHN/014028/11 3:02.63
50 WOLFS, guillaume PERRON/010437/10 3:02.86
51 STABEL, Jasper KST/11063/11 3:02.87
52 THEUWIS, Tijl ZDKB/11106/10 3:03.34
53 DE COCK, Matz AZL/11104/10 3:03.62
54 SLOOTMAEKERS, Matteo LAQUA/11387/10 3:03.63
55 ROOMAN, Egon LAQUA/11462/11 3:03.88
56 EL BOUJADDAYNI, Daoud TSZ/11057/10 3:03.97
57 JANSSENS, Talle WST/11106/10 3:04.04
58 VERHULST, Meindert AZL/11092/10 3:04.14
59 TIELEN, Sander B DMB/11119/11 3:04.21
60 LIANG, William LAQUA/11389/10 3:04.25
61 HUYGHEBAERT, Jules UZKZ/11111/10 3:04.25
62 ROOSEN, Thomas BRABO/11428/10 3:04.36
63 BALCAEN, Sander UZKZ/11145/11 3:04.46
64 ESTUR, Hielke BRABO/11379/10 3:04.89
65 LIEVENS, Tiebe FIRST/11209/10 3:05.17
66 ESLAMI, Sam WN/011152/10 3:05.18
67 SERVRANCKX, Senne DMB/11107/10 3:05.25
68 BOEHM, Lennart CNSW/011656/10 3:05.45
69 DAEMEN, Juul DMB/11105/10 3:05.66
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Programmanr./Epreuve 18, Jongens/Garçons, 200m schoolslag/Brasse

70 HEUNINCK, Miel ZIOS/11097/10 3:05.93
71 GYPEN, Thomas ZCT/11115/10 3:06.03
72 VERBRUGGEN, Mats KAZS/11101/11 3:06.14
73 PAUWELS, Millau ISWIM/11086/11 3:06.18
74 BOBEV, Boyan LAQUA/11400/10 3:06.62
75 EL BOUSTANE, Dawood MOSAN/013430/10 3:06.62
76 EVENS, Vince DMB/11122/11 3:06.86
77 FRANCOTTE, Benjamin RBP/013807/11 3:06.89
78 VAN DE WINKEL, Milan AZL/11096/10 3:07.04
79 OFFECIERS, Harry BRABO/11434/10 3:07.41
80 PAZMANY, Andreas BRABO/11396/10 3:07.54
81 LEMMENS, Noah AZV/11046/10 3:07.76
82 LATTE, Brent KWZC/11081/10 3:07.79
83 BAS, Matteo STW/11205/10 3:07.99
84 DELATTRE, Shaïn ENLN/009843/10 3:08.08
85 BETTENS, Lucas ZOLA/11113/10 3:08.49
86 MERTENS, Gerben ZVL/11097/11 3:08.75
87 HOOGHE, Mauro ISWIM/11087/11 3:09.03
88 GREGOIRE, Francesco LSC/012232/11 3:09.26
89 KERGUIDUFF, Tristan WN/011264/11 3:09.34
90 HALLET, Brent STZ/11118/11 3:09.41
91 VAN CAMPFORT, Nicolas BRABO/11427/10 3:09.45
92 ROBBA, Enrico CNSW/012493/11 3:09.48
93 FONTAINE, Mathis ENLN/009778/10 3:09.48
94 JANSSEN, Thibe DBT/11167/11 3:09.99
95 DE PEYPER, Mats ZIOS/11113/11 3:10.50
96 QUARTIER, Matisse ROSC/11237/11 3:10.57
97 VAN DEN BERG, Jasper PZC/11086/10 3:10.72
98 JANSSEN, Tibo DMB/11200/11 3:10.77
99 MEREMANS, Mathys LAQUA/11407/10 3:11.57

100 KOTHONIDIS, Alexandre BOUST/011318/10 3:11.77
101 GUENDOUZ, Anas KVZP/11075/10 3:11.86
102 FAUCHE, Emile BOUST/010897/10 3:11.96
103 VAN HOEY BILLIET, Raphaël STW/11192/11 3:12.69
104 PAKER, Eren CNSW/013488/11 3:13.30
105 GARCIA, Thomas CNSW/012483/11 3:13.91
106 CLAES, Pepijn DBT/11219/11 3:14.30
107 DE DECKER, Tibe MEGA/11330/11 3:14.88

ROOSEN, Lukas AFGEM PZC/11077/10 3:04.57
VANDERLINDEN, Roald B,AFGEM LAQUA/11441/11 3:05.50
MARCHOT, Noé AFW W/012721/10 3:17.54
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Programmanr./Epreuve 19 Meisjes/Filles, 100m rugslag/Dos 11 - 12 jaar/ans
20/07/2024 - 10:10 Inschrijflijst
TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2024 11 50m: 1:29.79 - 25m: 1:28.59;  12 50m: 1:23.22 - 25m: 1:22.02

1 VLADU, Irina Maria CNBA/012040/12 1:13.76
2 VELGHE, Laura IKZ/21118/12 1:14.63
3 MARC, Sarah SCR/013889/12 1:15.33
4 VERLUYTEN, Niene TSZ/41093/12 1:16.30
5 BLANCQUAERT, Camille MEGA/21348/12 1:16.58
6 AELEN, Bente STZ/21127/12 1:17.19
7 MELIS, Vlinder KST/21076/12 1:17.40
8 BUGGENHOUDT, Lena DDAT/21125/12 1:17.59
9 MANISE, Naëlle AQUABLA/012575/12 1:17.66

10 PULINX, Giulia WN/012936/12 1:17.83
11 CETIN, Noeline HN/012032/12 1:18.00
12 THIENPONDT, Nina TiMe/21056/12 1:18.01
13 IANNINO, Valentina STZ/21150/12 1:18.31
14 DELRUE, Aure DMI/41082/12 1:18.43
15 DE VOCHT, Linne ZCT/21144/12 1:18.69
16 CREMER, Jenny TAN/010866/12 1:18.72
17 DELPORTE, Elle ZB/21080/12 1:18.84
18 EELBODE, Emelie ZNA/21374/12 1:18.93
19 BIERINCKX, Mie ZN/21016/12 1:19.07
20 DELROT, Keyla BCSG/011392/12 1:19.18
21 DEKEIN, Yuta ISWIM/21092/12 1:19.26
22 GILLAIN, Gwenalynn MOSAN/010538/12 1:19.32
23 MYERSCOUGH, Alice WN/011620/12 1:19.43
24 DE WEERDT, Renée ZCT/21141/12 1:19.57
25 TOUQUET, Eline SCWR/21061/12 1:19.88
26 VALLEE, Elisa BCSG/011670/12 1:19.90
27 POTIER, Jolie MEGa/21398/12 1:19.93
28 DE SMET, Lily ZDKK/21010/12 1:19.94
29 JORISKES, Lore DMB/21147/12 1:20.16
30 BAHLOULA, Anissa BRABO/21495/12 1:20.17
31 ADAM, Emily MHN/013822/13 1:20.38
32 DEGRANDE, An FIRST/21262/12 1:20.59
33 SCHMIDT, Eléa LGN/012278/12 1:20.60
34 MASAITE, Milda AQUABLA/012581/13 1:20.77
35 VERRET, Julie ZS/21124/12 1:20.88
36 FALZONE, Tess ENLN/011134/12 1:20.94
37 MAES, Leonie PZC/21106/12 1:20.97
38 VERSTRAETE, Linde IKZ/21128/12 1:20.98
39 DEMAREST, Hailey ZB/21082/12 1:21.06
40 BRAEKEN, Charlotte ZGEEL/21167/12 1:21.24
41 CLAEYS, Elena TZT/21129/12 1:21.33
42 RUTSAERT, Emily STA/21067/12 1:21.40
43 DE JONG, Suzan ZALM/21003/13 1:21.44
44 VANDER MIJNSBRUGGE, Lore AZL/21109/12 1:21.45
45 PUT, Fien DBT/21178/12 1:21.49
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Programmanr./Epreuve 19, Meisjes/Filles, 100m rugslag/Dos

46 TALBOOM, Maja BRABO/21419/12 1:21.54
47 PISCAER, Stanse ZCT/21152/12 1:21.56
48 VAN COMPERNOLLE, Marit TiMe/21045/12 1:21.70
49 ROUDOMETKINA, Ksenia HELIOS/010433/12 1:21.78
50 GRENADE RAETS, Lison PERRON/012497/12 1:21.84
51 VANSINA, Elle KAZS/21147/12 1:21.88
52 ENGELEN, Floor DBT/21146/12 1:21.96
53 ZHUKOVA, Maria CNSW/012761/12 1:22.03
54 HUYBEN, Isolde TZT/21123/12 1:22.04
55 DE VREESE, Julie MEGA/21418/12 1:22.05
56 THEUWISSEN, Nore DMB/21164/13 1:22.11
57 BAYENS, Nina ZDKK/21014/12 1:22.12
58 NAZIANZENO, Dayana ENLN/011120/12 1:22.38
59 MOR, Iris BRABO/21449/12 1:22.52
60 RAFIOU, Morayo TAN/011295/13 1:22.73
61 WYNANTS, Hanne TRUST/21204/13 1:22.75
62 DZENE, Annika CNSW/013210/12 1:22.84
63 HOEBEKE, Sofia DM/011602/13 1:22.85
64 DEBRABANDERE, Leonie TSZ/21071/12 1:23.05
65 BOTERBERGH, Lieke AST/21065/12 1:23.07
66 STORME, Ieme FIRST/21270/12 1:23.22
67 DELSAER, Cato LGN/013009/13 1:23.53
68 DE SMET, Amélie STW/21217/13 1:23.72
69 VAN TILBURG, Frauke ZGEEL/21144/13 1:23.77
70 DEPLOIGE, Felien TRUST/21213/13 1:24.20
71 VAN DER PLAS, Lotte MEGA/21393/13 1:24.81
72 LONCKE, Jutta STA/21068/13 1:25.11
73 STAS, Lorane LGN/011678/13 1:25.25
74 LAGACIE, Axelle IKZ/21140/13 1:25.54
75 VAN ROY, Onah ALZV/21139/13 1:25.62
76 POISSONNET, Eléana PERRON/013808/13 1:25.88
77 VAN HOVE, Pauline LGN/011680/13 1:26.26
78 DAS, Louise STZC/21015/13 1:26.37
79 PIESSENS, Marie ZCT/21164/13 1:26.39
80 VISÉ, Lilly SVDE/011384/13 1:26.43
81 NUYTKENS, Marie ZCK/22113/13 1:26.53
82 HIRTZ, Jolene SVDE/011386/13 1:26.61
83 MATTHEEUSEN, Ella AZK/21080/13 1:26.92
84 LAMMENS, Alix LZV/21075/13 1:27.09
85 ALSINA, Amelia MEGA/21462/13 1:27.19
86 JANSSEN, Lucy ZCT/21177/13 1:27.39
87 MAES, Hanne AST/21068/13 1:27.49
88 JANSSENS, Lieze DBT/21163/13 1:27.74
89 AELBRECHT, Juliette ZCK/22117/13 1:27.78
90 GRÉGOIRE, Anna ENLN/011457/13 1:27.81
91 NOUWEN, Fleur DMB/21167/13 1:27.88
92 PAQUOT, Léa ESN/012815/13 1:27.97
93 BIESEMANS, Jana ZIOS/21109/13 1:28.24
94 DEVUE, Rosalie KAZS/21141/13 1:28.39
95 DECALUWÉ, Elouise ZCT/21159/13 1:28.40
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Programmanr./Epreuve 19, Meisjes/Filles, 100m rugslag/Dos

96 GRÉGOIRE, Jeanne ENLN/011844/13 1:28.44
97 RINKIN, Valentine MOSAN/011062/13 1:28.46
98 COTAN, Bianca ONS/014044/13 1:28.51
99 MERCHE, elsa 1:28.60

100 TAVERNIER, Lucia MEGA/21402/13 1:28.77
101 WYFFELS, Louise Marie DDAT/21150/13 1:28.98
102 MAGHUE, Laly ENLN/014049/13 1:29.47
103 SARANCHUK, Milana BOUST/012048/13 1:29.74

Programmanr./Epreuve 20 Jongens/Garçons, 200m wisselslag/4 nages 11 - 12 jaar/ans
20/07/2024 - 10:41 Inschrijflijst
TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2024 11 50m: 3:18.11 - 25m: 3:14.91;  12 50m: 3:00.20 - 25m: 2:57.00

1 VANSTEENKISTE, Victor TiMe/11026/12 2:37.36
2 SCHEPERS, Thimothee PERRON/011496/12 2:37.45
3 MOLINA FUEYO, Esteban WN/011918/12 2:42.12
4 VAN CRAEYNEST, Bas ROSC/11271/12 2:42.14
5 DEVOS, Mathis ROSC/11318/12 2:42.35
6 DE BIE, Daan FIRST/11258/12 2:42.87
7 COUVREUR, Fred HOZT/11060/12 2:44.06
8 VERMAUT, Mathias AQUABLA/012574/13 2:44.10
9 LESCRAUWAET, Max STZ/11134/12 2:44.71

10 VANNESTE, Daan KZK/11135/12 2:45.81
11 VANDIJCK, Samuel DMB/11142/12 2:45.98
12 VINCENT, Rune ISWIM/11106/12 2:46.38
13 CHABOTTIER, Largo KLSVZ/11120/12 2:46.38
14 RATIU, Matheo ZCT/11146/12 2:48.10
15 EVERSONAS, Paulius CNSW/012494/12 2:48.30
16 PICEU, Seppe KZK/11131/12 2:48.44
17 CLAEYS, Ybo ISWIM/11101/13 2:49.52
18 WACHTELAER, Celle AST/11061/12 2:49.83
19 VERVLOET, Finn GZVN/11295/12 2:50.22
20 ALEGRE, Agustin BRABO/11515/12 2:50.56
21 BERVILLE, Brice ISWIM/11112/12 2:50.76
22 BEHEYT, Mathis ISWIM/11113/12 2:50.77
23 DILLEN, Finn ZGEEL/11130/12 2:50.91
24 HAUSPIE, Niel ISWIM/11114/13 2:51.42
25 GEUTJENS, Maxime DMB/11148/12 2:51.94
26 TASSENOY, Tom AQUABLA/078840/13 2:52.00
27 DETOMBE, Gaspard AQUABLA/012582/12 2:52.13
28 DUPUIS, Clément PERRON/012319/13 2:52.52
29 WAUTERS, Sacha SCWR/11062/12 2:52.59
30 THOLEN, Stijn DMB/11154/12 2:52.77
31 BRUNO, Diego AQUABLA/088813/12 2:53.25
32 VROMAN, Finn STA/11062/12 2:53.49
33 DE RIDDER, Arne ZS/11140/12 2:53.55
34 WALTERUS, Kilyan DMB/11156/12 2:53.72
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Programmanr./Epreuve 20, Jongens/Garçons, 200m wisselslag/4 nages

35 VANOLANDE, Thibault STZ/11121/12 2:53.76
36 DUBRUNQUEZ, Antoine W/012526/12 2:54.32
37 AMRI, Yassin MOSAN/010540/12 2:54.62
38 BLAMPAIN, Augustin WN/012181/13 2:55.01
39 BEELEN, Maximilien BOUST/011046/13 2:55.26
40 COENE, Tiele TiMe/11052/12 2:55.32
41 SEYDI, Yanis BOUST/011039/12 2:55.37
42 D'EUGENIO, Andrea MHN/011974/12 2:55.62
43 AERENS, Jef TSZ/11062/12 2:55.67
44 VERACHTEN, Louis MOZKA/11138/13 2:55.68
45 DELARGE, Edouard PERRON/012417/13 2:56.00
46 CLERCKX, Thomas AZV/11059/12 2:56.89
47 VERTESSEN, Wout DBT/11161/12 2:56.92
48 VERNIMMEN, Nicholas LAQUA/11480/12 2:57.31
49 CARLOS DA SILVA, Elad-Lyron LGN/012990/13 2:58.12
50 DEVUE, Nicolas KAZS/11115/12 2:58.45
51 BOGAERTS, Sander MEGA/11412/12 2:58.95
52 MARTELÉ, Stan MEGA/11331/12 2:59.24
53 VERDONCK, Stan ZN/11065/13 2:59.28
54 DELRUE, Arne DMI/11081/12 2:59.41
55 VANSPAUWEN, Viktor GZVN/11291/12 2:59.48
56 RAMET, Ethan STD/011142/12 2:59.53
57 GOOSSENS, Enzo CNBA/011254/13 2:59.67
58 DEHOUST, Nolann MHN/012908/13 3:00.00
59 SEYMUS, Axel HZA/11100/13 3:00.73
60 SCIACCA, Emilio TSZ/11077/13 3:01.40
61 FRAUENKRON, Noé SSSV/011962/13 3:01.81
62 JORISSEN, Finn LGN/011676/13 3:01.87
63 JACQUEMYNS, Kobe DDAT/11137/13 3:02.12
64 BAMPS, Martin PERRON/011478/13 3:03.00
65 ROOMAN, Alexis LAQUA/11538/13 3:04.36
66 TORDEUR, Kilian GZVN/11318/13 3:04.45
67 LEYSEN, Jeroen KST/11091/13 3:04.90
68 VAN GAVER, Sander FIRST/11295/13 3:05.03
69 THIJSBAERT, Nio ZN/11077/13 3:05.24
70 AERTS, Lenn SCWR/11071/13 3:05.38
71 DESANTE, Leon TZT/11106/13 3:06.03
72 HALLET, Jessen STZ/11136/13 3:06.41
73 GLERIA, Giovanni CNSW/013530/13 3:06.69
74 APERS, Reda BRABO/11501/13 3:07.14
75 VANDEMAELE, Egon KZK/11153/13 3:08.35
76 ZERAIDI, Zakaria SCC/012945/13 3:08.48
77 BOONEN, Karel FAST/11115/13 3:09.96
78 THIELEMANS, Leon TZT/11108/13 3:10.34
79 VAN BRAECKEL, Seppe FAST/11124/13 3:10.46
80 SPROCKEELS, Liam AQUABLA/012579/13 3:10.46
81 EL BOUSTANE, Adam MOSAN/011994/13 3:11.15
82 VAN DEN DOOREN, Ambroise CNBA/011320/13 3:11.33
83 VANDENWEGHE, Dries ZCT/11165/13 3:11.50
84 GUILLEAUME, Jeremiah MOSAN/013433/13 3:12.25



Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911 Registered to Belgium Swimming Federation 14/07/2024 20:16 - pagina 9

Programmanr./Epreuve 20, Jongens/Garçons, 200m wisselslag/4 nages

85 VERCAMMEN, Magnus BRABO/11499/13 3:13.02
86 MAASKANT, Albin SCZ/11096/13 3:13.11
87 IMBERT, Otis BRABO/11418/13 3:13.12
88 NEYRINCK, Ruben ZGEEL/11153/13 3:13.35
89 ROGIERS, Louis LZV/11080/13 3:13.38
90 DE SMET, Kobe STA/11061/13 3:13.74
91 VANDOOREN, Lou VZV/11063/13 3:14.11
92 LEMMENS, Luca TRUST/11208/13 3:14.34
93 CHRISTIAENS, Lucas TZT/11121/13 3:15.92
94 DE BRUYNE, Sander ISWIM/11139/13 3:17.79

VOET, Lars AFGEM KAZS/11153/12 2:49.26

Programmanr./Epreuve 21 Meisjes/Filles, 100m schoolslag/Brasse 13 - 14 jaar/ans
20/07/2024 - 11:23 Inschrijflijst
TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2024 13 50m: 1:28.89 - 25m: 1:26.89;  14 50m: 1:28.70 - 25m: 1:26.70

1 D'HAESELEER, Fran DMI/21063/10 1:17.04
2 LUYTEN, Julie AZK/21067/11 1:17.14
3 CARIS, Marthe KWZC/21113/10 1:17.15
4 BROUWERS, Charlotte DBT/21145/11 1:17.77
5 BOVEN, Axelle SHARK/21179/10 1:17.91
6 DE LETTER, Sofie HOZT/21061/10 1:18.77
7 VERVLOET, Zoé GZVN/21228/10 1:18.98
8 PRIOUX, Maélie CNT/010443/10 1:19.17
9 DELARGE, Claire PERRON/011523/11 1:19.41

10 DELVAUX, Ellynn ESN/012988/10 1:19.63
11 MEDLAND, Lorelien LAQUA/21388/10 1:20.13
12 UYTTERHOEVEN, Flo ZCT/21107/10 1:20.15
13 MESTDAGH, Laure BZK/21286/11 1:20.20
14 EDOU, Léa-Lyne WN/011149/11 1:20.48
15 VERELST, Laura ZCT/21114/10 1:20.54
16 WATELLE, Nona LAQUA/21446/10 1:21.01
17 STOKMANS, Emma LWB/21068/10 1:21.09
18 LEPAGE, Amelie BRABO/21403/10 1:21.13
19 DELSAER, Laurien LGN/013010/11 1:21.21
20 CLAEYS, Ditte DMI/21071/10 1:21.37
21 DELRUE, Alyzee DMI/21076/10 1:21.63
22 VAN DER MEEREN, Lotte DDAT/21118/10 1:21.70
23 JANSSENS, Elisabeth SHARK/21193/10 1:21.92
24 FONTAINE, Heloise NOC/009303/10 1:22.22
25 DEPIERREUX, Eléonore MOSAN/013020/10 1:22.55
26 DURT, Reine SHARK/21178/11 1:22.55
27 THYS, Lena KAZS/21098/11 1:22.88
28 SCHACHT, Hanne IKZ/21104/11 1:22.96
29 ROUX, Nina MHN/009524/10 1:22.96
30 CARLOS DA SILVA, Ilana-Luisa LGN/012347/10 1:23.12
31 JACQUIER, Elaya STD/014027/11 1:23.14
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Programmanr./Epreuve 21, Meisjes/Filles, 100m schoolslag/Brasse

32 BELLENS, Lore SHARK/21186/11 1:23.16
33 DE RUIJTER, Elise MEGA/21415/10 1:23.29
34 RUYSSINCK, Diede ZNA/21271/10 1:23.66
35 MOONEN, Karlijn BRABO/21439/10 1:23.71
36 GREGOIRE, Gaia LSC/011556/11 1:23.74
37 VICO VERVENNE, Sarah CCM/010402/11 1:23.88
38 LEMBRECHTS, Sophie ZVL/21096/10 1:23.94
39 ABDELKHALEK, Lina ENW/012105/11 1:23.95
40 AMADOU, Camille KLSVZ/21092/10 1:23.95
41 MENAGER, Maiwenn COUNT/012967/10 1:24.03
42 MÜLLER, Rena GZVN/21313/11 1:24.03
43 GANTOIS, Janne BZK/21324/11 1:24.15
44 VAN DEN BERGH, Anna zs/21116/10 1:24.39
45 DE SMAELE, Kenza FIRST/21240/10 1:24.98
46 CLAESSENS, Ella-Louise GZVN/21290/11 1:25.03
47 EL MOUSSAOUI, Dina CNSW/013776/11 1:25.15
48 LEMMENS, Febe WST/21107/11 1:25.59
49 HIEL, Lina DBT/21117/10 1:25.69
50 MAES, Julie ZGEEL/21105/10 1:25.83
51 VANDERMARLIERE, Juna ISWIM/21090/11 1:25.93
52 NSUBUGA, Sofia ALZV/21133/11 1:25.96
53 VANLANCKER, Ynthe DMI/21073/11 1:26.01
54 VAN BUNDER, Amy TSZ/21092/10 1:26.07
55 SCHELLEMANS, Charlotte ZVL/21082/10 1:26.14
56 RUSTIN, Eline MHN/013000/10 1:26.23
57 WAELPUT, Elodie TSZ/21075/10 1:26.23
58 SIMONS, Pauline KLSVZ/21074/10 1:26.25
59 DECALUWÉ, Helena ZCT/21130/11 1:26.25
60 SEREY MENDOZA, Maylén BOUST/012818/11 1:26.41
61 LANDA, Luna ZS/21107/10 1:26.42
62 KERKHOFS, Kaat DMB/21124/11 1:26.52
63 VANIERSCHOT, Ella HZS/21192/10 1:26.57
64 MAASKANT, Kristina SCZ/21104/10 1:26.60
65 BERNARD, Emma NOC/011781/10 1:26.61
66 THONET, Julia PERRON/011213/11 1:26.94
67 DEN BAES, Elise BZK/21327/10 1:27.37
68 DE DECKER, Febe MEGA/21363/10 1:27.53
69 SCHWALL, Laurence SSSV/010819/11 1:27.58
70 MURAT, Irem TSZ/21050/10 1:27.98
71 VAN DE BORNE, Aukje HZA/21081/10 1:28.01
72 DURY, Elisabeth CNSW/012928/10 1:28.05
73 BULLEN, Lotte ZDKK/21013/11 1:28.08
74 JANSEN, Eline PZC/21111/11 1:28.09
75 KEMPS, Elize MOZKA/21083/11 1:28.39
76 MICHELS, Julie ENLN/013847/11 1:28.41
77 DE BRABANDER, Celeste STW/21200/11 1:28.60
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Programmanr./Epreuve 22 Jongens/Garçons, 1500m vrije slag/Libre 13 - 14 jaar/ans
20/07/2024 - 11:43 Inschrijflijst
TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2024 13 50m: 20:30.50 - 25m: 20:05.00;  14 50m: 19:45.77 - 25m: 19:20.27

1 COUNARD, Matéo ENW/008983/10 17:35.45
2 PATTYN, Lowie TiMe/11027/10 17:36.64
3 VANDEPOEL, Quinten STZC/11007/10 17:51.91
4 ROOSEN, Lukas PZC/11077/10 18:00.46
5 BAERT, Miel TiMe/11030/11 18:04.83
6 KHEDIMALLAH, Rayan ENW/008987/10 18:18.56
7 LAMBERT, Noah LGN/008473/10 18:19.47
8 JAENEN, Per ENW/009872/11 18:25.62
9 LAIME, Oscar LGN/012953/10 18:31.94

10 LASCARACHE, Christian AQUABLA/011617/10 18:36.88
11 VAN DEN BREMT, Mathias AZL/11097/11 19:05.57
12 TACQ, Nathan TiMe/11055/11 19:06.85
13 VANDERLINDEN, Roald LAQUA/11441/11 19:07.85
14 BAEYENS, Warre TiMe/11051/11 19:20.40
15 VETS, Wannes KAZS/11117/11 19:32.79
16 FRANSEN, Dylano PZC/11096/11 19:53.65

FERRARI, Maxime AFGEM PERRON/011383/11 19:51.88
VAN CAMPFORT, Nicolas AFW BRABO/11427/10 18:39.26
BETTENS, Lucas AFW ZOLA/11113/10 18:50.10
LEYSSEN, Warre AFW PZC/11082/10 19:04.35
VAN DEN BERG, Jasper AFW PZC/11086/10 19:07.98
GILLARD, Sacha AFW LGN/012998/10 19:24.67
VIAENE, Maxim AFW MEGA/11341/10 19:24.76
EL YOUSFI, Ilyès AFW ONS/014050/10 19:30.78
MICHIELS, Sibe AFW TSZ/11052/10 19:32.55
TAZMI, Ilias AFW CNBA/010515/11 20:20.01

Programmanr./Epreuve 23 Meisjes/Filles, 200m rugslag/Dos 13 - 14 jaar/ans
20/07/2024 - 12:23 Inschrijflijst
TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2024 13 50m: 2:50.13 - 25m: 2:47.73;  14 50m: 2:48.72 - 25m: 2:46.32

1 VAN DE CLOOT, Elina HOZT/21043/10 2:23.79
2 WÉGRIA, Elena ENW/010143/11 2:24.59
3 JACQUIER, Elaya STD/014027/11 2:28.91
4 GANSEMANS, Kessy SCWR/21074/10 2:29.47
5 MERCIER, Sophie CNBA/010807/10 2:30.19
6 NIJZIEL, Frédérique ZGEEL/21129/11 2:31.35
7 DEPAEPE, Elize ROSC/21236/11 2:32.09
8 LAMMENS, Mary TZT/21095/11 2:33.11
9 CONTE, Eloïse CNT/011102/10 2:33.41

10 VANDEVENNE, Liah DBT/21135/11 2:33.46
11 BAJOT, Clémence LGN/009651/11 2:33.48
12 PEETERS, Hanne EAD382B16E404A 2:33.55
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Programmanr./Epreuve 23, Meisjes/Filles, 200m rugslag/Dos

13 CARIS, Marthe KWZC/21113/10 2:33.78
14 HAUTEKIET, Nanoe BZK/21285/11 2:34.63
15 DE MULDER, Chloë STA/21049/10 2:34.70
16 VERLUYTEN, Leni TSZ/21094/10 2:34.80
17 DOHN, Ninon NOC/011017/10 2:34.99
18 JOHNEN, Emma VN/013920/10 2:35.25
19 DE GYNS, Lilwenn MOSAN/009622/11 2:36.20
20 GUISSET, Jelle AST/21057/10 2:36.47
21 ADELMANN, Clara Cenxi LAQUA/21382/10 2:36.58
22 VANDAMME, Louna DM/009393/11 2:36.59
23 VAN DEN BREMT, Sarah AZL/21085/10 2:36.64
24 TEMMERMAN, Elynne BRABO/21394/10 2:36.71
25 SCHRAM, Mila MEGA/21296/10 2:36.80
26 RIAHI, Sonia HN/010591/10 2:37.35
27 ABDELKHALEK, Lina ENW/012105/11 2:37.70
28 BOHMER, Janne ZCT/21108/10 2:37.75
29 POSSEN, Olivia STD/012107/10 2:38.02
30 VANDERLINDEN, Paulien BEST/21117/11 2:38.59
31 DELSAER, Laurien LGN/013010/11 2:38.66
32 DE RUIJTER, Elise MEGA/21415/10 2:39.01
33 STAS, Eléa LGN/009452/10 2:39.04
34 SELS, Sofie ZN/21037/10 2:39.68
35 BRACONI, Margerita CNSN/013673/10 2:40.21
36 MELOTTE, Pia DBT/21150/10 2:40.27
37 STESSENS, Emma-Louise TSZ/21065/11 2:40.63
38 JANSSENS, Elisabeth SHARK/21193/10 2:40.99
39 BEIJNSBERGER, Mare FAST/21119/10 2:41.00
40 VLASSAKS, Lena PZC/21085/10 2:41.35
41 MAASKANT, Kristina SCZ/21104/10 2:41.40
42 DE LETTER, Sofie HOZT/21061/10 2:41.60
43 VAN BOCKSTAL, Yoanna HOZT/21075/11 2:41.60
44 MAES, Julie ZGEEL/21105/10 2:41.66
45 VERLEYSEN, Noa HZS/21233/11 2:41.68
46 DERAEDT, Tille KWZC/21082/10 2:41.71
47 WOUTERS, Stien ZCT/21106/10 2:41.75
48 WEVERS, Gitte DMB/21123/11 2:41.86
49 SCHELLEMANS, Charlotte ZVL/21082/10 2:42.25
50 MAES, Helene PZC/21074/10 2:42.30
51 SCHWALL, Laurence SSSV/010819/11 2:42.41
52 VANIERSCHOT, Ella HZS/21192/10 2:42.51
53 DE CUYPER, Maylée FAST/21034/11 2:42.62
54 KELDERMAN, Fran BRABO/21342/10 2:42.65
55 LAUWERS, Sofie KST/21054/11 2:42.93
56 RUYSSINCK, Diede ZNA/21271/10 2:42.93
57 SARGESJAN, Nala HZS/21232/11 2:43.11
58 WACHTELAER, Charlot AST/21051/10 2:43.21
59 LARROZE, Maëlys ESN/008674/10 2:43.44
60 LEMMENS, Febe WST/21107/11 2:43.63
61 VAN CAUWENBERGE, Catho ROSC/21278/10 2:43.71
62 DECALUWÉ, Helena ZCT/21130/11 2:43.80
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Programmanr./Epreuve 23, Meisjes/Filles, 200m rugslag/Dos

63 VAN HOUCKE, Imke KWZC/21078/11 2:43.87
64 MAES, Noor AST/21062/11 2:43.91
65 HARDACRE, Juliette AQUABLA/088923/11 2:44.02
66 CANTRÉ, Emilie FIRST/21239/10 2:44.08
67 VERHERSTRAETEN, Lore DIZV/21108/11 2:44.17
68 BONASSI, Hélène UZKZ/21124/11 2:44.51
69 KERCKHOFS, Nienke BEST/21116/11 2:44.55
70 DELVAUX, Ellynn ESN/012988/10 2:44.68
71 FEYS, Farah KZK/21126/11 2:44.87
72 BESO, Clara CNSW/013202/11 2:44.90
73 CHAFWEHE, Vanina KLSVZ/21135/10 2:44.90
74 VAN LITSENBORG, Aurélie DBT/21149/11 2:45.08
75 MEULEMEESTER, Nore TZT/21101/11 2:45.23
76 BARRAGAN, Nena DDAT/21123/10 2:45.30
77 VANIERSCHOT, Nora HZS/21214/11 2:45.37
78 DESMET, Sterre KLSVZ/21102/11 2:45.37
79 MALFAIT, Lizanna (Lizi) FAST/21024/11 2:45.45
80 JACOBS, Roxanne ZCK/22103/10 2:45.57
81 KOREN, Zara GZVN/21294/11 2:45.80
82 DURY, Elisabeth CNSW/012928/10 2:45.88
83 MOLINA FUEYO, Marisa WN/011919/10 2:45.90
84 VERNIERS, Nime ZS/21114/11 2:45.97
85 LEUSCHEN, Hanna SSSV/008240/10 2:46.05
86 MEDLAND, Lorelien LAQUA/21388/10 2:46.16
87 CHRISTIAENS, Camille PERRON/012210/10 2:46.28
88 DARRAS, Nina TZT/21097/11 2:46.51
89 KERKHOFS, Kaat DMB/21124/11 2:46.77
90 SCHELFAUT, Nell TSZ/21056/10 2:47.13
91 LUTS, Emilia DBT/21144/10 2:47.27
92 ASSCHERICKX, Chloé KAZS/21184/11 2:47.28
93 MERTENS-GOOSSENS, Manuela SCR/010174/10 2:47.78
94 MENAGER, Maiwenn COUNT/012967/10 2:48.10
95 WATELLE, Nona LAQUA/21446/10 2:48.14
96 VAN GINNEKEN, Marit AZK/21068/11 2:48.58
97 LINSKENS, Elloise TZT/21098/11 2:48.69
98 BEUNCKENS, Tess GZVN/21326/11 2:48.74
99 DRUWEL, Nora TiMe/21023/11 2:48.82

100 MARCHAL, Lauraline NOC/011786/11 2:49.35
101 TASSENOY, Apolline AQUABLA/065991/11 2:49.38
102 MEERTENS, Jessy GZVN/21277/11 2:49.94

VANDEKERCKHOVE, Juliette B,AFGEM TZT/21114/11 2:45.40
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4 - Dag 2 namiddag/Jour 2 après-midi 20/07/2024 - 14:30

Programmanr./Epreuve 24 Jongens/Garçons, 200m wisselslag/4 nages 13 - 14 jaar/ans
20/07/2024 - 14:30 Inschrijflijst
TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2024 13 50m: 2:49.03 - 25m: 2:45.83;  14 50m: 2:38.30 - 25m: 2:35.10

1 EVERSONAS, Jonas CNSW/011059/10 2:20.83
2 DOLNE, Noah VN/00872710 2:21.07
3 VAN SINTEJAN, Romain SCWR/11052/10 2:22.44
4 WATTIAUX, Thomas MHN/010997/10 2:22.51
5 ALBORES-SANCHEZ, Rafael PERRON/012939/11 2:22.51
6 LISSENS, Tuur LAQUA/11393/10 2:23.28
7 GLODKIEWICZ, Alexandre ENW/011077/11 2:23.93
8 VANGROOTLOON, Jef STZC/11009/10 2:25.27
9 HOES, Tom Alexander MHN/009522/10 2:26.20

10 EVENS, Mats DMB/11106/10 2:26.86
11 BAELEN, Tobe DBT/11113/10 2:27.01
12 KINDT, Liam TZT/11075/10 2:27.41
13 VOLDERS, Arne BRABO/11511/10 2:28.38
14 THONON, Matisse MEGA/11383/11 2:28.39
15 DAVID, Alan PERRON/010124/10 2:28.63
16 DE VALCK, Thibault HOZT/11078/11 2:29.57
17 DELIE, Vico ISWIM/11089/11 2:30.10
18 VOS, Sem GZVN/11257/10 2:30.17
19 PLOVIE, Flynn ZB/11051/10 2:30.63
20 LASCARACHE, Christian AQUABLA/011617/10 2:30.81
21 SEYS, Wout ISWIM/11076/10 2:31.01
22 VAN HOOF, Cobe BEST/11118/10 2:32.00
23 BOGAERS, Thomas BRABO/11290/10 2:32.39
24 THILL, Esteban ENLN/011056/10 2:32.40
25 COUNARD, Matéo ENW/008983/10 2:32.40
26 AMELOOT, Louiz MEGA/11328/10 2:32.51
27 EMARA, Nael DM/010786/10 2:32.53
28 HUFKENS, Ilian SHARK/11194/11 2:32.81
29 GARREYN, Bent UZKZ/11110/10 2:32.97
30 VAN TRICHT, Finn FIRST/11212/10 2:33.27
31 JANSSENS, Talle WST/11106/10 2:33.29
32 BERLAMONT, Daan LAQUA/11535/10 2:33.51
33 CHAU, Duarte ENW/010138/11 2:33.69
34 DECUPERE, Alex KZK/11121/10 2:33.86
35 HEUNINCK, Miel ZIOS/11097/10 2:33.93
36 ZOUHRI, Amir LAQUA/11477/10 2:33.97
37 DEVECI, Berker MHN/013140/10 2:34.06
38 KONAKCI, Baris NOC/011785/11 2:34.19
39 DINICESCU, Damian CCM/008701/10 2:34.56
40 LAMBERT, Noah LGN/008473/10 2:34.59
41 BAKX, Warre ZCK/12095/10 2:34.59
42 RUDIK, Aleksander KVZP/11070/10 2:34.72
43 BOBEV, Boyan LAQUA/11400/10 2:34.94
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Programmanr./Epreuve 24, Jongens/Garçons, 200m wisselslag/4 nages

44 DEMEYERE, Lars UZKZ/11104/11 2:35.12
45 DEBBAUT, Elias MEGA/11351/10 2:35.45
46 DUREZ, Oliver ENLN/009934/10 2:35.78
47 JAENEN, Per ENW/009872/11 2:36.02
48 AROKIUM, Luca CNBA/010612/10 2:36.04
49 METTEN, Vince DMB/11103/10 2:36.11
50 SYLVIO, Sacha ENLN/012112/10 2:36.35
51 ESTUR, Hielke BRABO/11379/10 2:36.36
52 FALZONE, Raphaël ENLN/009906/10 2:36.67
53 VANDEPOEL, Quinten STZC/11007/10 2:36.82
54 VROMAN, Wout STA/11055/10 2:37.58
55 LOEYS, Ewout MEGA/11352/10 2:37.70
56 MASAITIS, Mantas AQUABLA/011044/10 2:37.87
57 VANDERBEKE, Louis ROSC/11273/11 2:37.95
58 EL YOUSFI, Ilyès ONS/014050/10 2:38.12
59 EVENS, Vince DMB/11122/11 2:38.14
60 MPITZILIS, Ilias GZVN/11227/10 2:38.24
61 DEBRUYNE, Hannes KZK/11110/10 2:38.24
62 PAUWELS, Millau ISWIM/11086/11 2:38.85
63 VRANKEN, Barend DMB/11136/11 2:39.05
64 KERSTENS, Bavo BRABO/11353/11 2:39.16
65 KEUSTERMANS, Lard HOZT/11054/11 2:39.29
66 QUARTIER, Matisse ROSC/11237/11 2:39.63
67 TIELEN, Sander DMB/11119/11 2:40.17
68 HOOGHE, Mauro ISWIM/11087/11 2:40.31
69 CHERON, Théo MHN/014028/11 2:40.72
70 DEBECKER, Matheo DMI/11069/11 2:41.90
71 VAN HOEY BILLIET, Raphaël STW/11192/11 2:42.38
72 GYULNAZARYAN, Max WST/11105/11 2:42.41
73 BALCAEN, Sander UZKZ/11145/11 2:42.69
74 FREDERIX, Lou DBT/11137/11 2:42.94
75 VANDERLINDEN, Roald LAQUA/11441/11 2:43.36
76 TAYYEM, Abdo-almallek HZS/11248/11 2:43.55
77 ROOMAN, Egon LAQUA/11462/11 2:43.89
78 STABEL, Jasper KST/11063/11 2:43.93
79 MERTENS, Gerben ZVL/11097/11 2:44.31
80 ROBBA, Enrico CNSW/012493/11 2:44.52
81 VANVYAENE, Matthys TiMe/11059/11 2:44.63
82 VETS, Wannes KAZS/11117/11 2:44.99
83 LEGROSCOLLARD, Romain MOSAN/010420/11 2:45.05
84 HALLET, Brent STZ/11118/11 2:45.40
85 GILIS, Arthur PERRON/011547/11 2:45.47
86 DIERICK, Oscar LAQUA/11495/11 2:45.49
87 GARCIA, Thomas CNSW/012483/11 2:46.15
88 SCIACCA, Leandro TSZ/11064/11 2:46.39
89 VANSTECHELMAN, Lucas DDAT/11136/11 2:47.34
90 SLUYTS, Tibe WST/11097/11 2:48.33

FERRARI, Maxime B,AFGEM PERRON/011383/11 2:40.77
VAN DEN BREMT, Mathias B,AFW AZL/11097/11 2:46.13
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Programmanr./Epreuve 25 Meisjes/Filles, 200m vlinderslag/Papillon 13 - 14 jaar/ans
20/07/2024 - 15:08 Inschrijflijst
TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2024 13 50m: 2:58.90 - 25m: 2:56.10;  14 50m: 2:54.10 - 25m: 2:51.30

1 LHOIR, Eloïse AQUABLA/010481/10 2:29.27
2 DE BRUYCKER, Chloë TZT/21096/11 2:30.02
3 ROUX, Nina MHN/009524/10 2:30.97
4 VAN DE CLOOT, Elina B HOZT/21043/10 2:31.96
5 CLAEYS, Ditte DMI/21071/10 2:32.50
6 DECOUTERE, Imani KZK/21111/10 2:34.65
7 VEDERNIKOVA, Vera SCWR/21054/10 2:34.75
8 NIJZIEL, Frédérique ZGEEL/21129/11 2:35.05
9 EL MARGOUM, Inès CNSN/013623/10 2:35.33

10 PEETERS, Hanne EAD382B16E404A 2:36.85
11 DE GYNS, Lilwenn MOSAN/009622/11 2:39.10
12 DESMET, Lieze TZT/21077/10 2:40.75
13 BELLENS, Lore SHARK/21186/11 2:45.21
14 ABDELKHALEK, Lina ENW/012105/11 2:45.96
15 MURAT, Irem TSZ/21050/10 2:48.35
16 VAN DEN BREMT, Sarah AZL/21085/10 2:49.97
17 JORISSEN, Janne LGN/010438/11 2:52.04
18 GAUDAEN, Maud TSZ/21070/11 2:52.16
19 LUTS, Emilia DBT/21144/10 2:52.65
20 FEYS, Farah KZK/21126/11 2:52.66
21 VAN BUNDER, Amy TSZ/21092/10 2:52.74
22 LEMMENS, Febe WST/21107/11 2:52.81
23 SCHRAM, Mila MEGA/21296/10 2:53.26
24 CAENEPEEL, Aimée ISWIM/21111/11 2:58.36

LAMMENS, Mary B,AFGEM TZT/21095/11 2:33.61
LINSKENS, Elloise B,AFW TZT/21098/11 2:43.26

Programmanr./Epreuve 26 Jongens/Garçons, 100m vrije slag/Libre 11 - 12 jaar/ans
20/07/2024 - 15:18 Inschrijflijst
TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2024 11 50m: 1:18.20 - 25m: 1:16.50;  12 50m: 1:12.48 - 25m: 1:10.78

1 VINCENT, Rune ISWIM/11106/12 1:03.87
2 SCHEPERS, Thimothee PERRON/011496/12 1:04.35
3 WACHTELAER, Celle AST/11061/12 1:04.89
4 MOLINA FUEYO, Esteban WN/011918/12 1:05.06
5 DE BIE, Daan FIRST/11258/12 1:05.22
6 DILLEN, Finn ZGEEL/11130/12 1:06.33
7 VANDIJCK, Samuel DMB/11142/12 1:06.37
8 VANSTEENKISTE, Victor TiMe/11026/12 1:06.63
9 LESCRAUWAET, Max STZ/11134/12 1:07.54

10 COUVREUR, Fred HOZT/11060/12 1:07.63
11 VAN CRAEYNEST, Bas ROSC/11271/12 1:07.70
12 VROMAN, Finn STA/11062/12 1:07.79
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Programmanr./Epreuve 26, Jongens/Garçons, 100m vrije slag/Libre

13 RAMET, Ethan STD/011142/12 1:07.82
14 TASSENOY, Tom AQUABLA/078840/13 1:07.96
15 DEVOS, Mathis ROSC/11318/12 1:07.97
16 AGTEN VALERIO, Álvaro ZGEEL/11164/12 1:08.23
17 ALEGRE, Agustin BRABO/11515/12 1:08.40
18 EVERSONAS, Paulius CNSW/012494/12 1:08.45
19 VANOLANDE, Thibault STZ/11121/12 1:08.54
20 CARLOS DA SILVA, Elad-Lyron LGN/012990/13 1:08.80
21 DETOMBE, Gaspard AQUABLA/012582/12 1:08.82
22 VANNESTE, Daan KZK/11135/12 1:08.85
23 RATIU, Matheo ZCT/11146/12 1:08.87
24 DE RIDDER, Arne ZS/11140/12 1:08.94
25 CHABOTTIER, Largo KLSVZ/11120/12 1:09.16
26 VERMAUT, Mathias AQUABLA/012574/13 1:09.56
27 WALTERUS, Kilyan DMB/11156/12 1:09.79
28 HAUSPIE, Niel ISWIM/11114/13 1:09.82
29 JORISSEN, Finn LGN/011676/13 1:09.91
30 THOLEN, Stijn DMB/11154/12 1:09.92
31 COENE, Tiele TiMe/11052/12 1:10.03
32 VANSPAUWEN, Viktor GZVN/11291/12 1:10.08
33 DEVUE, Nicolas KAZS/11115/12 1:10.10
34 BEHEYT, Mathis ISWIM/11113/12 1:10.17
35 VERVLOET, Finn GZVN/11295/12 1:10.32
36 DUPUIS, Clément PERRON/012319/13 1:10.45
37 DUBRUNQUEZ, Antoine W/012526/12 1:10.48
38 MARTELÉ, Stan MEGA/11331/12 1:10.60
39 ZERAIDI, Zakaria SCC/012945/13 1:10.82
40 WAUTERS, Sacha SCWR/11062/12 1:11.05
41 LIBAN, Mathis MHN/012824/13 1:11.06
42 VANDEMAELE, Egon KZK/11153/13 1:11.08
43 DELANNOYE, Tom PERRON/012499/12 1:11.17
44 CLAEYS, Ybo ISWIM/11101/13 1:11.22
45 BERVILLE, Brice ISWIM/11112/12 1:11.32
46 TORDEUR, Kilian GZVN/11318/13 1:11.33
47 PICEU, Seppe KZK/11131/12 1:11.41
48 VAN DEN DOOREN, Ambroise CNBA/011320/13 1:11.44
49 GEUTJENS, Maxime DMB/11148/12 1:11.54
50 DEHOUST, Nolann MHN/012908/13 1:11.57
51 CEUSTERS, Robin BRABO/11420/12 1:11.66
52 CLERCKX, Thomas AZV/11059/12 1:11.78
53 AMRI, Yassin MOSAN/010540/12 1:11.88
54 SEYDI, Yanis BOUST/011039/12 1:11.96
55 DIERCKX, Andreas ISWIM/11093/12 1:12.01
56 VERACHTEN, Louis MOZKA/11138/13 1:12.07
57 DESANTE, Leon TZT/11106/13 1:12.18
58 AERENS, Jef TSZ/11062/12 1:12.21
59 VAN NOOTEN, Tijl LAQUA/11489/12 1:12.25
60 DELARGE, Edouard PERRON/012417/13 1:12.35
61 BOGAERTS, Sander MEGA/11412/12 1:12.39
62 KHARDANI, Koussay BOUST/012313/12 1:12.42
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Programmanr./Epreuve 26, Jongens/Garçons, 100m vrije slag/Libre

63 VERNIMMEN, Nicholas LAQUA/11480/12 1:12.48
64 HALLET, Jessen STZ/11136/13 1:12.68
65 BAMPS, Martin PERRON/011478/13 1:12.81
66 BLAMPAIN, Augustin WN/012181/13 1:12.90
67 SCIACCA, Emilio TSZ/11077/13 1:13.12
68 DE SMET, Kobe STA/11061/13 1:13.20
69 JACQUEMYNS, Kobe DDAT/11137/13 1:13.24
70 VERDONCK, Stan ZN/11065/13 1:13.26
71 GOOSSENS, Enzo CNBA/011254/13 1:13.73
72 THIELEMANS, Leon TZT/11108/13 1:14.16
73 APERS, Reda BRABO/11501/13 1:14.32
74 BEELEN, Maximilien BOUST/011046/13 1:14.51
75 AERTS, Lenn SCWR/11071/13 1:15.20
76 LEMMENS, Luca TRUST/11208/13 1:15.50
77 ROGIERS, Louis LZV/11080/13 1:15.57
78 SPROCKEELS, Liam AQUABLA/012579/13 1:16.03
79 LEYSEN, Jeroen KST/11091/13 1:16.03
80 CLAESSENS, Vic AZK/11079/13 1:16.08
81 VAN GAVER, Sander FIRST/11295/13 1:16.10
82 VERCAMMEN, Magnus BRABO/11499/13 1:16.17
83 RENOUARD, Mael LGN/012547/13 1:16.33
84 MARIUS, Mattis AST/11070/13 1:16.97
85 IMBERT, Otis BRABO/11418/13 1:16.98
86 DETHIER, Axel MOSAN/013318/13 1:17.00
87 FRAUENKRON, Noé SSSV/011962/13 1:17.13
88 GUILLEAUME, Jeremiah MOSAN/013433/13 1:17.29
89 NEYRINCK, Ruben ZGEEL/11153/13 1:17.47
90 VANDOOREN, Lou VZV/11063/13 1:17.67
91 BOONEN, Karel FAST/11115/13 1:17.71
92 SEYMUS, Axel HZA/11100/13 1:17.74
93 DEVOLDERE, Lowie TZT/11131/13 1:17.79
94 VAN BRAECKEL, Seppe FAST/11124/13 1:17.90
95 GLERIA, Giovanni CNSW/013530/13 1:17.90
96 STERCKX, Daan ZGEEL/11170/13 1:18.14
97 CHRISTIAENS, Lucas TZT/11121/13 1:18.19

VOET, Lars AFGEM KAZS/11153/12 1:08.17
PEETERS, Jonah AFW CNA/012651/12 1:13.11
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Programmanr./Epreuve 27 Meisjes/Filles, 400m vrije slag/Libre 11 - 12 jaar/ans
20/07/2024 - 15:41 Inschrijflijst
TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2024 11 50m: 6:04.82 - 25m: 5:58.02;  12 50m: 5:35.43 - 25m: 5:28.63

1 GILLAIN, Gwenalynn MOSAN/010538/12 4:52.15
2 MANISE, Naëlle AQUABLA/012575/12 4:52.55
3 VERLUYTEN, Niene TSZ/41093/12 5:02.65
4 IANNINO, Valentina STZ/21150/12 5:02.68
5 BIERINCKX, Mie ZN/21016/12 5:03.59
6 VELGHE, Laura IKZ/21118/12 5:07.99
7 VLADU, Irina Maria CNBA/012040/12 5:09.24
8 GRENADE RAETS, Lison PERRON/012497/12 5:09.70
9 MARC, Sarah SCR/013889/12 5:09.94

10 BUGGENHOUDT, Lena DDAT/21125/12 5:11.08
11 ROUDOMETKINA, Ksenia HELIOS/010433/12 5:13.01
12 DEKEIN, Yuta ISWIM/21092/12 5:14.02
13 ENGELEN, Floor DBT/21146/12 5:14.87
14 RUTSAERT, Emily STA/21067/12 5:15.27
15 DELRUE, Aure DMI/41082/12 5:15.48
16 DE VREESE, Julie MEGA/21418/12 5:16.32
17 MYERSCOUGH, Alice WN/011620/12 5:17.70
18 MOR, Iris BRABO/21449/12 5:17.84
19 SCHMIDT, Eléa LGN/012278/12 5:18.15
20 HAVELANGE, Océane PERRON/013778/12 5:18.40
21 EELBODE, Emelie ZNA/21374/12 5:18.50
22 MELIS, Vlinder KST/21076/12 5:18.94
23 CREMER, Jenny TAN/010866/12 5:19.93
24 VAN HOVE, Pauline LGN/011680/13 5:20.35
25 STAS, Lorane LGN/011678/13 5:20.67
26 VERSTRAETE, Linde IKZ/21128/12 5:21.58
27 ANDOURA, Sidra MOSAN/011070/12 5:21.79
28 BAYENS, Nina ZDKK/21014/12 5:21.97
29 CETIN, Noeline HN/012032/12 5:22.61
30 RAFIOU, Morayo TAN/011295/13 5:22.84
31 AELEN, Bente STZ/21127/12 5:23.59
32 MAES, Leonie PZC/21106/12 5:24.08
33 PUT, Fien DBT/21178/12 5:24.45
34 HUYBEN, Isolde TZT/21123/12 5:25.13
35 BAHLOULA, Anissa BRABO/21495/12 5:26.36
36 DEBRABANDERE, Leonie TSZ/21071/12 5:26.83
37 FONTAINE, Eline WN/012919/12 5:26.86
38 ALSINA, Amelia MEGA/21462/13 5:27.16
39 HOEBEKE, Sofia DM/011602/13 5:27.21
40 VAN ISEGHEM, Phéline BZK/21323/12 5:27.23
41 GENOT, Alix ENW/011948/13 5:27.67
42 GINKELS, Febe LAQUA/21494/12 5:28.28
43 VERNIEUWE, Irene TZT/21110/12 5:28.40
44 MASAITE, Milda AQUABLA/012581/13 5:28.61
45 PULINX, Giulia WN/012936/12 5:28.71
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Programmanr./Epreuve 27, Meisjes/Filles, 400m vrije slag/Libre

46 LAGACIE, Axelle IKZ/21140/13 5:29.63
47 VERRET, Julie ZS/21124/12 5:29.72
48 TOUQUET, Eline SCWR/21061/12 5:31.37
49 DELEPLANQUE, Erin HELIOS/010432/12 5:32.03
50 DELPORTE, Elle ZB/21080/12 5:32.43
51 DELSAER, Cato LGN/013009/13 5:32.45
52 DZENE, Annika CNSW/013210/12 5:32.93
53 BOTERBERGH, Lieke AST/21065/12 5:33.03
54 FALZONE, Tess ENLN/011134/12 5:33.26
55 JORISKES, Lore DMB/21147/12 5:33.41
56 BLANCQUAERT, Camille MEGA/21348/12 5:33.92
57 MASSCHELEIN, Sophie WN/012125/13 5:34.28
58 MAENE, Lea MHN/012008/12 5:34.83
59 TALBOOM, Maja BRABO/21419/12 5:35.15
60 JANSSEN, Lauren GZVN/21367/12 5:35.19
61 CLAEYS, Elena TZT/21129/12 5:35.34
62 VAN ROY, Onah ALZV/21139/13 5:35.36
63 THEUWISSEN, Nore DMB/21164/13 5:35.86
64 DEPLOIGE, Felien TRUST/21213/13 5:37.42
65 LONCKE, Jutta STA/21068/13 5:38.43
66 MAGHUE, Laly ENLN/014049/13 5:41.97
67 COTAN, Bianca ONS/014044/13 5:44.87
68 TAVERNIER, Lucia MEGA/21402/13 5:45.12
69 BEKKERS, Margaux SCWR/21078/13 5:46.44
70 RUSTIN, Maude MHN/012999/13 5:46.79
71 ADAM, Emily MHN/013822/13 5:47.00
72 VAN BUNDER, Inez TSZ/21091/13 5:47.18
73 DAS, Louise STZC/21015/13 5:47.87
74 POISSONNET, Eléana PERRON/013808/13 5:51.88
75 LAMMENS, Alix LZV/21075/13 5:52.23
76 AELBRECHT, Juliette ZCK/22117/13 5:52.27
77 DE SMET, Amélie STW/21217/13 5:52.90
78 DECALUWÉ, Elouise ZCT/21159/13 5:53.41
79 WYFFELS, Louise Marie DDAT/21150/13 5:53.83
80 JANSSENS, Lieze DBT/21163/13 5:54.40
81 MAES, Hanne AST/21068/13 5:55.17
82 NUYTKENS, Marie ZCK/22113/13 5:55.24
83 PIRA, Anne-Sophie DBT/21188/13 5:55.52
84 VANDEWAERDE, Oobe DMB/21181/13 5:56.10
85 VOLDERS, Ella ZVL/21130/13 5:56.32
86 SARANCHUK, Milana BOUST/012048/13 5:56.35
87 NOUWEN, Fleur DMB/21167/13 5:57.40
88 GRÉGOIRE, Jeanne ENLN/011844/13 5:57.53
89 FAUCK, Albane SCC/013980/13 6:01.92
90 VAN TILBURG, Frauke ZGEEL/21144/13 6:02.51
91 VISÉ, Lilly SVDE/011384/13 6:02.92
92 HIRTZ, Jolene SVDE/011386/13 6:04.68
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Programmanr./Epreuve 28 Jongens/Garçons, 100m vrije slag/Libre 13 - 14 jaar/ans
20/07/2024 - 16:55 Inschrijflijst
TL-CB-CAT-WE1/LT-BK-CAT-WE1 2024 13 50m: 1:07.63 - 25m: 1:05.93;  14 50m: 1:03.25 - 25m: 1:01.55

1 DEVECI, Berker MHN/013140/10 56.37
2 VANGROOTLOON, Jef STZC/11009/10 56.44
3 BHIJA, Tariq KWZC/11080/10 56.73
4 WATTIAUX, Thomas MHN/010997/10 56.76
5 LISSENS, Tuur LAQUA/11393/10 57.11
6 DAVID, Alan PERRON/010124/10 57.82
7 DOLNE, Noah VN/00872710 58.55
8 VAN SINTEJAN, Romain SCWR/11052/10 58.64
9 SEYS, Wout ISWIM/11076/10 58.66

10 ALBORES-SANCHEZ, Rafael PERRON/012939/11 58.70
11 KINDT, Liam TZT/11075/10 58.92
12 VOLDERS, Arne BRABO/11511/10 59.27
13 GLODKIEWICZ, Alexandre ENW/011077/11 59.32
14 LAMBERT, Noah LGN/008473/10 59.37
15 DELIE, Vico ISWIM/11089/11 59.71
16 THONON, Matisse MEGA/11383/11 59.77
17 SYLVIO, Sacha ENLN/012112/10 59.93
18 DECUPERE, Alex KZK/11121/10 59.94
19 BAELEN, Tobe DBT/11113/10 59.97
20 VAN TRICHT, Finn FIRST/11212/10 1:00.14
21 BERLAMONT, Daan LAQUA/11535/10 1:00.14
22 KOTHONIDIS, Alexandre BOUST/011318/10 1:00.40
23 HEUNINCK, Miel ZIOS/11097/10 1:00.49
24 VAN HOOF, Cobe BEST/11118/10 1:00.54
25 AMELOOT, Louiz MEGA/11328/10 1:00.65
26 EVENS, Mats DMB/11106/10 1:00.71
27 LASCARACHE, Christian AQUABLA/011617/10 1:00.76
28 BOGAERS, Thomas BRABO/11290/10 1:00.77
29 DE VALCK, Thibault HOZT/11078/11 1:00.85
30 ZOUHRI, Amir LAQUA/11477/10 1:00.91
31 VANCAYZEELE, Thibau FIRST/11220/10 1:01.03
32 DEBRUYNE, Hannes KZK/11110/10 1:01.09
33 DEBBAUT, Elias MEGA/11351/10 1:01.26
34 DEMEYERE, Lars UZKZ/11104/11 1:01.35
35 THILL, Esteban ENLN/011056/10 1:01.39
36 VERVLOESSEM, Frits ZCT/11102/10 1:01.47
37 LOEYS, Ewout MEGA/11352/10 1:01.63
38 DEBECKER, Matheo DMI/11069/11 1:01.64
39 DUREZ, Oliver ENLN/009934/10 1:01.84
40 CORNELIS, Pieter Jan BRABO/11506/10 1:01.88
41 MICHIELS, Sibe TSZ/11052/10 1:02.00
42 BAS, Matteo STW/11205/10 1:02.20
43 VAN CAMPFORT, Nicolas BRABO/11427/10 1:02.34
44 NAEGELS, Reza ZOLA/11128/10 1:02.42
45 HUFKENS, Ilian SHARK/11194/11 1:02.50
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Programmanr./Epreuve 28, Jongens/Garçons, 100m vrije slag/Libre

46 PLOVIE, Flynn ZB/11051/10 1:02.64
47 RUDIK, Aleksander KVZP/11070/10 1:02.67
48 FAUCK, Rafael SCC/013981/11 1:02.71
49 LIEVENS, Tiebe FIRST/11209/10 1:02.92
50 BEGUE, Milann ZGEEL/11156/11 1:03.03
51 BOBEV, Boyan LAQUA/11400/10 1:03.04
52 DE CLERCQ, Guust FIRST/11291/10 1:03.13
53 GYULNAZARYAN, Max WST/11105/11 1:03.43
54 PAUWELS, Millau ISWIM/11086/11 1:03.74
55 VANDERBEKE, Louis ROSC/11273/11 1:03.98
56 BAERT, Miel TiMe/11030/11 1:04.29
57 KONAKCI, Baris NOC/011785/11 1:04.42
58 LEGROSCOLLARD, Romain MOSAN/010420/11 1:04.65
59 VANSTECHELMAN, Lucas DDAT/11136/11 1:04.90
60 EVENS, Vince DMB/11122/11 1:05.04
61 SLUYTS, Tibe WST/11097/11 1:05.07
62 KERSTENS, Bavo BRABO/11353/11 1:05.11
63 KEUSTERMANS, Lard HOZT/11054/11 1:05.50
64 KERGUIDUFF, Tristan WN/011264/11 1:05.50
65 QUARTIER, Matisse ROSC/11237/11 1:05.62
66 VAN DOOREN, Warre ZN/11064/11 1:05.62
67 BAEYENS, Warre TiMe/11051/11 1:05.65
68 VAN LAERE, Juul LZV/11072/11 1:05.71
69 SCHRAUWEN, Bjarne TSZ/11058/11 1:05.81
70 WOJCIULA, Tymon ZNA/11416/11 1:06.30
71 VANDERBORGHT, Milan SCZ/11086/11 1:06.30
72 HALLET, Brent STZ/11118/11 1:06.30
73 TAYYEM, Abdo-almallek HZS/11248/11 1:06.42
74 GREGOIRE, Francesco LSC/012232/11 1:07.14
75 FRANCOTTE, Benjamin RBP/013807/11 1:07.21
76 ROOMAN, Hugues LAQUA/11463/11 1:07.28
77 FRANSEN, Dylano PZC/11096/11 1:07.42
78 SHIRVILL, Casper BRABO/11360/11 1:07.49

FERRARI, Maxime AFGEM PERRON/011383/11 1:07.48
VANDEPOEL, Quinten B,AFW STZC/11007/10 1:02.61

Programmanr./Epreuve 29 Jongens/Garçons, 4 x 100m wisselslag/4 nages 11 - 12 jaar/ans
20/07/2024 - 17:46 Inschrijflijst

1 Perron 1 5:15.18
2 Aquabla 1 5:15.98
3 Iswim 3 5:20.56
4 Mhn 2 5:21.27
5 Dmb 12 5:21.41
6 Swimming Team Zennevallei 1 5:24.67
7 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 2 5:38.67
8 Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 6 5:43.57
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Programmanr./Epreuve 29, Jongens/Garçons, 4 x 100m wisselslag/4 nages

9 Mega 1 5:59.06
10 Tzt 5 6:12.22
11 Fast 4 6:17.62

Programmanr./Epreuve 30 Meisjes/Filles, 4 x 100m vrije slag/Libre 11 - 12 jaar/ans
20/07/2024 - 17:59 Inschrijflijst

1 Liège Natation 1 4:49.52
2 Waterloo Natation 3 4:49.66
3 Mega 1 4:49.94
4 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 2 4:50.19
5 Tzt 6 4:53.02
6 De Beringse Tuimelaars 1 4:55.00
7 Perron 1 4:57.28
8 Dmb 12 5:00.36
9 Enln 1 5:04.52

10 Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 7 5:06.19

Programmanr./Epreuve 31 Jongens/Garçons, 4 x 100m wisselslag/4 nages 13 - 14 jaar/ans
20/07/2024 - 18:11 Inschrijflijst

1 Mhn 5 4:26.32
2 Leuven Aquatics 1 4:32.53
3 Enln 1 4:33.18
4 Perron 1 4:37.43
5 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 3 4:40.77
6 Mega 1 4:45.60
7 Flanders Inter Regio Swim Team 1 4:49.53
8 Uzkz 2 4:53.46
9 Dmb 14 4:54.69

10 Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 8 4:56.59
11 Tsz 1 4:57.04
12 Aquarius Zwemclub Lebbeke 1 5:01.81
13 Leuven Aquatics 2 5:02.64
14 Perron 2 5:03.04
15 Pzc 1 5:06.73
16 Enln 2 5:08.73


